Enclosures
Enclosures for
Electrical Equipment
2
Enclosures
SCABOX Series page 4
Junction boxes IP44 - IP55 - IP56
SCABOX Series boxes are made in shockproof and self-extinguishing halogen-free (blank

2) Altezza 18-36-54 DIN (interruttori 53-68 e scatolati)
2/4 DIN
4 DIN
8 DIN
12 DIN
24 DIN
18 DIN
36 DIN
54 DIN
DOMINO Series - Surface mounting IP40
SURFACE MOUNTING CONSUMER UNITS - IP40
Without window
Reference standard: IEC 60670
MULTIPLES     DIN MODULES (17.5 mm) CATALOGUE NUMBER (▲)
OF TOTALS / FOR ROW PACK QTY.
2/4 1/36   i �673.2102 673.2102B
4+1/2 1/24  i �673.2104 673.2104B
8+2 1/12  i 673.2108 673.2108B 673.2108B.0012
12+2 1/7 i 673.2112 673.2112B 673.2112B.0012
24+4 1/5 i 673.4124 673.4124B 673.4124B.0012
18+2 1/6   i 673.2118 673.2118B 673.2118B.0012
36+4 1/4   i 673.4136 673.4136B 673.4136B.0012
54+6 1/2   i 673.5154 673.5154B 673.5154B.0012
(t) Special configuration: page 14 (▲) Single package
white base white base (u)grey base
18 DIN
12 DIN

18 DIN 18 DIN
36 DIN 36 DIN
36 DIN
54 DIN 54 DIN
8 DIN
12 DIN
24 DIN
18 DIN
36 DIN
54 DIN
SURFACE MOUNTING CONSUMER UNITS - IP40
With window
Reference standard: IEC 60670
MULTIPLES DIN MODULES (17.5 mm)
OF TOTALS / FOR ROW PACK QTY.
8+1 1/12 i 673.2008 673.2008B 673.2008B.2010 673.2008B.2012 673.2008B.1101
12+1 1/7 i 673.2012 673.2012B 673.2012B.2010 673.2012B.2012 673.2012B.1101
24+4 1/5 i 673.4024 673.4024B 673.4024B.2010 673.4024B.2012 673.4024B.1102
18+1 1/6 i 673.2018 673.2018B 673.2018B.2010 673.2018B.2012 673.2018B.1101
36+4 1/4 i 673.4036 673.4036B 673.4036B.2010 673.4036B.2012 673.4036B.1102
54+5 1/2 i 673.5054 673.5054B 673.5054B.2010 673.5054B.2012 673.5054B.1102
(t) Special configuration: page 14.
grey base
tinted window
white base

Rows of 4/8 DIN Rows of 12 DIN Rows of 18 DIN
20
4 DIN
8 DIN
12 DIN
24 DIN
18 DIN
36 DIN
54 DIN
DOMINO Series - Flush mounting IP40
FLUSH MOUNTING CONSUMER UNITS - IP40
With window
Reference standard: IEC 60670, CEI 23-48 and CEI 23-49
MULTIPLES DIN MODULES (17.5 mm)
OF TOTALS / FOR ROW PACK QTY.
4+1/2 1/38 i 675.2104* 675.2104B* - - -
8+1 1/10 i 675.2008 675.2008B 675.2008B.2010 675.2008B.2012 675.2008B.1101
12+1 1/7 i 675.2012 675.2012B 675.2012B.2010 675.2012B.2012 675.2012B.1101
24+4 1/5 i 675.4024 675.4024B 675.4024B.2010 675.4024B.2012 675.4024B.1102
18+1 1/7 i 675.2018 675.2018B 675.2018B.2010 675.2018B.2012 675.2018B.1101
36+4 1/3 i 675.4036 675.4036B 675.4036B.2010 675.4036B.2012 675.4036B.1102
54+3 1/2 i 675.5054 675.5054B 675.5054B.2010 675.5054B.2012 675.5054B.1102
(t) Special configuration: page 14 * without window
grey base
tinted window
white base